Interconnected Locksets
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
ANSI/BHMA Grade 2 Certified
Mechanical | Electronic
Interconnected Locksets Grade 22
Introduction
table of contents
Copyright © 2016-2017, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.

Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc.,
an ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
how to order
Lever Function
Latch Strike Cylinder/Core
Backset Hand
Center
to
Center
Finish
Lockset Deadbolt Lockset Deadbolt Lockset Deadbolt
AC = Academy
AU = Augusta
DW = Delaware
MA = Marina
MC = McClure
MO = Monroe
MN = Milan
NW = Norwood
PB = Pacific Beach
WL = Woodland
VL = Valdosta
VG = Virgo
YR852 =
Passage
YR853 =
Privacy with
Deadbolt
Indicator
YR872 =
Entry
See page 11. See page 11. See page 16.
LC = Less Cylinder*
SFIC-LC = Less
Small Format Core
LFIC-LC = Less
Large Format Core
2-3/8"
2-3/4"
RH
LH
4"
5-1/2"
605 (US3) = Bright
Brass Clear Coated
613E (US10BE) =
Dark Oxidized Satin
Bronze - equivalent
619 (US15) = Satin
Nickel Plated Clear
Coated
626 (US26D) =
Satin Chrome
Plated
0BP (US10BP) = Oil
Rubbed Bronze -
Permanent
* Cylinder that will be installed MUST be specified on the order.
Mechanical Deadbolt with Lever
The example above provides a single locking function unit with 2-3/4" square corner latches with a PARA keyway cylinder.  Lockset will
be preset to RH and 4" CTC.
BUILD YOUR ORDER STRING
Quantity Lever Function
Latch Strike Cylinder/Core

Permanent
Interconnected Locksets Grade 212
How To Order
Copyright © 2016-2017, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc.,
an ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
Use this outline to build the model number for the Yale® Assure Lock™ Interconnected Lockset you require.
BUILD YOUR ORDER STRING
Style Technology Lever
Center to
Center
Cylinder Finish Handing
YRC226 = Touchscreen
YRC216 = Pushbutton
YRC246 = Key Free
Touchscreen
NR = No Radio
ZW2 = Z-Wave
HA2 = ZigBee
CA2 = Control4
CR2 = Crestron
AC = Academy
AU = Augusta
DE = Delaware
DE = Delaware
MC = McClure
MN = Milan
MO = Monroe
NW = Norwood
PB = Pacific Beach
VG = Virgo
VL = Valdosta
WL = Woodland
4 - 4"
5 - 5-1/2"
KA = KW Keyed alike
SA = SC Keyed alike
KD = KW Keyed different
SD = SC Keyed Different
PA = PARA keyed alike
PD = PARA Different
SF = SFIC*
605 (US3) = Bright Brass
Clear Coated
619 (US15) = Satin Nickel
Plated Clear Coated
0BP (US10BP) = Oil
Rubbed Bronze -
Permanent
RH
LH
*SFIC less cylinder
Notes:
•	 Order the module compatible with your home or security automation system
•	 The Yale Real Living® Assure Lock™ Interconnected lock comes standard with three latches:
	 - One adjustable backset deadbolt latch
	 - One 2-3/8" backset lever latch
	 - One 2-3/4" backset lever latch
	N on-standard latches must be ordered separately.
	 All latches are radius corner.
•	 All master key, builder key or keyed alike requests must be added to the order as a note.
Quantity Style Technology Lever
Center to
Center
Cylinder Finish
Example: YRC226 ZW2 NW 4" KA 619
Yale® Residential Solutions 13
Dimensions/Exploded View
Copyright © 2016-2017, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc.,
an ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
Dimensions
A B C D E

All units will be provided less 6-pin core only. LFIC cores
can be ordered separately through Yale Commercial.
Lock Type Keyway Description
Model Number Number of
PinsLockset Deadbolt
Mechanical
Kwikset® Standard cylinder.
Available 1-bitted, KA, KD (std), MK, BK
YR06D013 (605)
YR06D016 (626)
YR06D103ICN (605)
YR06D106ICN (626) 6
Yale® PARA Optional cylinder.
Available 0-bitted, KD, KA, MK, BK
YR06Y303 (605)
YR06Y306 (626)
YR06Y413ICN (605)
YR06Y416ICN (626) 6
Yale® GA Optional cylinder.
Available 0-bitted, KD, KA, MK, CMK 1803-54K 1803-134S 6
Arrow AR Optional cylinder.
Available KA, KD 100YC 692C 6
Schlage® C Optional cylinder.
Available 0-bitted, KD, KA, MK, BK
YR068D01 (605)
YR068D05 (626)
YR068D02ICN (605)
YR068D06ICN (626) 6
Electronic
Kwikset® Standard cylinder.
Available KA, KD (std), MK N/A AYRD200-KW 5
Yale® PARA Optional cylinder.
Available 0-bitted, KD, KA, MK, BK N/A AYRD200-PA 6
Schlage® C Optional cylinder.
Available 0-Bitted, KA, KD, MK N/A AYRD200-SC 5
Note: Other Yale Commercial keyways and cylinder mechanisms available separately.  Contact customer service for availability.
605 finish cylinders used with 605, 613E and 10BP finish locks.
626 finish cylinders used with 619 and 626 finish locks.
Specify finish and keying when ordering.
Yale® Residential Solutions 17